WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

12/08/25 08:26:14

www.WestAuction.com

Auction of Wood Shop Tools and Equipment, Shelving and Employee L ockers

Auction Opens. Tue, Nov 14 10:00am PT

Lot

0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105

0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123

Title

Northfield Foundry 27" Bandsaw
Dewalt GE Radial Arm Saw
JA.Fay & Egan 511B Table Saw
PowerMatic 1100 Drill Press
Pallet Racking - Disassembled

Lyon Revolving Bolt Bin with Plumbing Parts
and Fire Hose Accessories

Lyon Revolving Bolt Bin with Plumbing Parts
Bolt Bin with Hardware

Bolt Bin with Hardware

Bolt Bin with Hardware

Bolt Bin with Hardware

Genlyte (KLP) Ceiling Lights

Genlyte company (KLP) ceiling lights
Genlyte company (KLP) ceiling lights
(3) Ceiling Box Light Fixtures

Equipto Metal Shelving - Disassembled
(53) Metal shelving shelves

(27) Metal Shelving Shelves

Lyon Meta Lockers (8) Units

Lyon Metal Lockers (10) Units

Lyon Metal Lockers (10) Units

Gray Metal Storage Cabinet

DeWert Motorized Desk Platform
DeWert Power Desk Lift

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 16 10:00am PT



12/08/25 08:26:14

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm noon on Monday, November 20th.

Payment are NOT charged automatically. Buyers are responsible for paying their invoice.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice

By Appointment, Please Contact Us to Schedule:

Tuesday, November 21st from 10:00 am to 4:00 pm.

No items shall be |eft remaining after removal. Any items not picked up, buyer will be charged $300
cleanup up fee.

Forklift loading assistance is available at Sellers discretion, wait times may occur.

Buyers are fully responsible to bring any necessary loading gear, such as hand trucks, etc.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

2/2


https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/1790

