

www.WestAuction.com

Auction of Wood Shop Tools and Equipment, Shelving and Employee Lockers

Auction Opens: Tue, Nov 14 10:00am PT **Auction Closes:** Thu, Nov 16 10:00am PT

Lot	Title
0100	Northfield Foundry 27" Bandsaw
0101	DeWalt GE Radial Arm Saw
0102	J.A.Fay & Egan 511B Table Saw
0103	PowerMatic 1100 Drill Press
0104	Pallet Racking - Disassembled
0105	Lyon Revolving Bolt Bin with Plumbing Parts and Fire Hose Accessories
0106	Lyon Revolving Bolt Bin with Plumbing Parts
0107	Bolt Bin with Hardware
0108	Bolt Bin with Hardware
0109	Bolt Bin with Hardware
0110	Bolt Bin with Hardware
0111	Genlyte (KLP) Ceiling Lights
0112	Genlyte company (KLP) ceiling lights
0113	Genlyte company (KLP) ceiling lights
0114	(3) Ceiling Box Light Fixtures
0115	Equipto Metal Shelving - Disassembled
0116	(53) Metal shelving shelves
0117	(27) Metal Shelving Shelves
0118	Lyon Metal Lockers (8) Units
0119	Lyon Metal Lockers (10) Units
0120	Lyon Metal Lockers (10) Units
0121	Gray Metal Storage Cabinet
0122	DeWert Motorized Desk Platform
0123	DeWert Power Desk Lift

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm noon on Monday, November 20th.

Payment are NOT charged automatically. Buyers are responsible for paying their invoice.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice

By Appointment, Please Contact Us to Schedule:

Tuesday, November 21st from 10:00 am to 4:00 pm.

No items shall be left remaining after removal. Any items not picked up, buyer will be charged \$300 cleanup up fee.

Forklift loading assistance is available at Sellers discretion, wait times may occur.

Buyers are fully responsible to bring any necessary loading gear, such as hand trucks, etc.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**